
CFYT Bognor Regis 2 

Tuesday 7.30pm - 9pm 

Date Location 

Tuesday 16 April  South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 23 April South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 30 April South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 7 May South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 14 May South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 21 May South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

 

Half term – No sessions 

Tuesday 4 June South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 11 June South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 18 June South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 25 June South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 2 July South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

Tuesday 9 July South Bersted Church Hall, Bognor Regis 

 


